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SR[ZLG]\ GFD ov ;\XMWG J{7FlGS sS5F;f4 S5F; ;\XMWG S[gã4 H}P S'P I]P4 H}GFU- 
 

voo 0[0 :8MS ZHL:8ZDF\ NXF"J[, VF.8DMG]\ ,L:8  oov 
 

S|D IMHGFG]\ GFD  

AH[8 ;NZ 

BZLNFI[, J:T]q VF.8DG]\ GFD BlZNL 

TFZLB 

HyYMq 

G\U 

lS\DT 0[0P ZHLP 

5FGF G\P 

1.  ,[AMP ,FS0FG]\ 8[A, *c2#c2ZP5c _&q_#q &#  ! G\U Z)!P__ $s!f 

2.  VMlO; 8[A, $P5c2ZP5c2ZP5c _)q_#q*! Z #5_P__ $s#f 

3.  ,FS0FG]\ 8[A, v ! v $s$f 

4.  :8L, ZF.8L\U 8[A, $c2ZP5c2ZP5c Z!q_#q(& $ $&__P__ &s!f 

5.  V[Sh[SI]8LJ ZF.8L\U 8[A, 
5c2#c2ZP5c 

Z!q_#q(& ! Z&__P__ &sZf 

6.  dI]lhID 8[A, &c2ZP5c2#c Z5q!_q_5 !_ ##*5P__ &s#f 

7.  ZL0L\U 8[A, &&cc2#_cc2#_cc Z!q_!q_$ 5 )(5P__ *s!f 

8.  H,FZFD A|Fg0 SMd%I]8Z 8[A, 

!#*cc2*&cc2*_cc 

Z5q_Zq_5 ! 5((_P__ *sZf 

9.  VMlO; 8[A, 5c2#c2ZP5c Z&q_Zq_* ! (___P__ (s!f 

10.  VMlO; 8[A, 5c2#c2ZP5c Z&q_Zq_* $ Z5&__P__ (sZf 

11.  VMlO; 8[A, $P5c2ZP5c2ZP5c Z&q_Zq_* $ Z_&__P__ )s!f 

12.  VMlO; 8[A, 5c2#c2ZP5c A[ S[AL Z)q!!q_( ! !_Z*5P__ )sZf 

13.  VMlO; 8[A, 5c2#c2ZP5c Z)q!!q_( ) (#__P__ !_s!f 

14.  VMlO; 8[A, $P5c2ZP5c2ZP5c A[ 
S[AL ;FNL O|[D 

Z)q!!q_( !5 &&__P__ !_sZf 

15.  V[Sh[SI]8LJ 8[A, 
&_cc2$(cc2Z#cc 

Z5q_#q!! ! Z#___P__ !!s!f 

16.  lTHMZL #!cc2Z5cc2Z5P5c !*q_#q&) ! )&5P__ !&sZf 

17.  ;F9L p5F0JFGF RL5LIF Z)q_*q(Z Z )5P__ !*s!f 

18.  ;F9L p5F0JFGF RL5LIF Z*q_#q(* Z !)&P__ !*sZf 

19.  ,MB\0GL ;L0L #5c v ! Z$_P__ !(s!f 

20.  HLP 0LP V[;P DF.S|M:SM5 v ! !_!)P__ !(s#f 

21.  ;L0 S[ALG[8 *(cc2#&cc2!(cc !_q!Zq)( ! #)5_P__ !)s!f 

22.  ;L0 S[ALG[8 *(cc2$_cc2Z!cc 
s(2! BFG]f 

Z*q_#q)& ! *#*ZP__ !)sZf 

23.  ;L0 S[ALG[8 *(cc2#&cc2!(cc 
s,MSJF/Lf 

v ! #(__P__ !)s#f 

24.  ;L0 S[ALG[8 &c2#P5c2Z_cc Z5q_&q&$ Z !$5*P5! Z_s$f 

25.  ;L0 S[ALG[8 *(cc2$_cc2Z!cc s* + 
! BFG]f 

Z*q_&q)& Z !5ZZ(P__ Z_s5f 

26.  ,MB\0GF SAF8 _!q_$q&# # *&(P)_ Z!s&f 

27.  ,MB\0GF SAF8 !$q_(q&# ! !&ZP(_ Z!s*f 

28.  ,MB\0GF SAF8 *(cc2#&cc2!)cc ZZq_(q&) ! #5)P*! Z!s(f 

29.  ,MB\0GF SAF8 Z&q_&q*! ! #&5P__ ZZs)f 

30.  :8L, SAF8 ,MSJF/M 

s*(cc2#&cc2!(ccf 

Z!q_#q)& ! !$)_P__ ZZs!_f 

31.  :8L, SAF8 *(cc2#&cc2!(cc Z!q_#q(& & *(__P__ ZZs!!f 

32.  8[SP Z[SP 5|LhZJ[8LJ S[ALG[8 

*(cc2#&cc2!(cc 

!*q_Zq__ $ !Z&__P__ Z#s!Zf 

33.  ;L0 A[GLG[8 5_cc2#_cc2!5cc Z$q!_q_5 * #)__P__ Z#s!#f 

34.  :8L, SAF8 :8MZ J[, 

&&cc2#&cc2!(cc 

!*q_#q_* 5 Z!Z5_P__ Z$s!$f 

35.  8[P Z[P 5|LhZJ[8LJ S[ALG[8 

*5_2$&_2*__ ;[DL 

Z*q_#q)& ! $#5$P__ Z$s!5f 

36.  :8L, SAF8 :8MZJ[, 

*(cc2#&cc2!(cc 

Z)q!!q_( Z# !$)5__P__ Z5s!&f 

37.  :8L, SAF8 ,MSJF/M Z)q!!q_( ! *___P__ Z&s!*f 

38.  :8L, SAF8 :8MZJ[, 

&&cc2#&cc2!(cc 

v Z 5(__P__ Z&s!(f 
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39.  S[P S[P DM0"G 0A, ZM,Z HLG !(q!Zq_( ! !_#___P__ #_s5f 

40.  5M8["A, HLG _&q_Zq_) Z 5&__P__ #_s&f 

41.  CL5|M ,[A DM0[, HLG !!q_!q_* ! )_!Z5P__ #!s*f 

42.  ,[A DM0[, HLG !!q_!q_* ! $Z**5P__ #!s(f 

43.  :8L, OF., Z[S &c2#c2!FFcGL v $ Z*__P__ ##s!f 

44.  UMNZ[H :8L, Z[S; Z*q_#q(& # Z*#_P*( ##sZf 

45.  :8L, Z[S; &c2#c2Z!qZc !*q_#q_* !_ Z_*5_P__ #$s#f 

46.  :8L, Z[S; 5c2#c2!!qZc !*q_#q_* 5 (&Z5P__ #$s$f 

47.  :8L, Z[S; $c2#c2!!qZc Z)q!!q_( !_ !)*5_P__ #5s5f 

48.  U[<J[GF.H 5TZFGL 5[8L 
#&cc2Z_cc2!(cc 

v 5 *__P__ #&s!f 

49.  5TZFGL 5[8L Z$q_#q(& # ((&P5_ #&sZf 

50.  U[<J[GF.H 5TZFGL 5[8L Z(q_#q)& * #))_P__ #*s#f 

51.  U[<J[GF.H 5TZFGL 5[8L 
ZZFFcc2!)FFcc2#5FFcc 

!_q_!q_! $ $_(_P__ #*s$f 

52.  U[<J[GF.H 5TZFGL RMZ;5[8L 
!$cc2!$cc2!(cc 

!_q_!q_* Z (5_P__ #(s5f 

53.  U[<J[GF.H 5TZFGL 5[8L 
Z&cc2!P&cc2#c 

v ! *__P__ #(s&f 

54.  HLP 5LP ;LP U[<J[GF.h 5TZFGL 5[8L 

Z)q#q() 

v # #!5_P__ #)s*f 

55.  S|Md%8G $(cc ;L,L\U O[G Z5q_#q(* # !&(_P__ $_s!f 

56.  S|Md%8G ;L,L\U O[G Z#q_#q_* # #(_*P__ $_sZf 

57.  VMZLV[g8 5\BM G\U ! s8[A, O[Gf v ! v $!s#f 

58.  SMd58G 5[0, O[G Z&q_#q(* Z Z#Z_P__ $!s$f 

59.  5[0, :8, O[G SMd58G D[.S &__ 

V[DPV[D 

Z(q_Zq__ ! &)__P__ $Zs5f 

60.  5[0, :8, O[G SMd58G D[.S $__ 
V[DPV[GP 

Z(q_Zq__ Z $Z__P__ $Zs&f 

61.  5[0, :8, O[G DM0, G\PV[;0LV[S; 
$__ V[DPV[D  

!_q!_q_( 5 !!!*5P__ $#s(f 

62.  JM, AS[8 O[G $__ V[DP V[DP Z#q_#q_* Z #$__P__ $$s!f 

63.  JM, AS[8 O[G $__ V[DP V[DP !_q!_q_( !_ !)!__P__ $$sZf 

64.  .,[S8=MGLS; V[Z Sg0L;G !P5 8G Z)q_#q_& ! !(###P__ $&sZf 

65.  V[Z Sg0LXG s LG 35+f :8FZ 

DM0, G\P $*_ 

!_q_#q!_ ! ##)__P__ $&s#f 

66.  V[P ;LP DXLG slJG0M a,] :8FZf v ! v $&s$f 

67.  V[Z Sg0LXG V[P ;LP !P5 8G Z*q_#q_Z ! Z#)__P__ $*s5f 

68.  V[, HL :%,L8 V[P ;LP !P5 8G Z#q_#q_* ! Z))Z_P__ $*s&f 

69.  ,MB\0GL CFY A[,L sDLGL ;FlTf v ! !*5P__ $(s!f 

70.  ,MB\0G]\ ;D|F8 ;FlT v ! (*5P__ $(sZf 

71.  ,MB\0G]\ ;FlT !!q_#q(* ! &&ZP__ $(s#f 

72.  ,MB\0G]\ ;FlT & O]8G]\ v ! !(_ZP__ $(s$f 

73.  ,MB\0G]\ #cc GF 5F.5G]\ ;FlT !!q_Zq)( ! Z&__P__ $)s5f 

74.  D<8L 55"h ;FlT Zcc GF 5F.5 (c O]8 v ! Z!5_P__ $)s&f 

75.  AM,[ZM SLE 2WD 7 Seater AC 
& PCBS 3  

27/2/13 ! G\U 5)&__*P__ 5_s!f 

76.  ,MB\0GM -;0LIM sAg0 OMD"Zf Z!q_#q(& ! 55_P__ 5!s!f 

77.  Ag0 OMD" sSD ZLhZ JL\Uf !5q!Zq_( ! *5__P__ 5!sZf 

78.  EJFGL NF\TL ;Lv8F.5 v ! &**_P__ 5Zs!f 

79.  EJFGL ZF5 ;Lv8F.5 v ! $*5_P__ 5ZsZf 

80.  8=[S8Z %,Fp Z)q_#q_$ ! !!5__P__ 5Zs#f 

81.  5F\RI] S<8LJ[8Z v ! !$___P__ 5Zs$f 

82.  8=[S8Z ,MB\0 DF- &52& V[DP V[DP !&q_#q_5 ! **5_P__ 5#s!f 

83.  8=[S8Z 0=MG ZM8FJ[8Z 5P5 O]8 #&cc 
a,[0 

#_q_#q_& ! 5)___P__ 5#sZf 

84.  AFZ S<8LJ[8Z v ! !*___P__ 5#s#f 
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85.  8] O[ZM ZLJ";LA", %,Fp s#5 CMP 5FP 

S[Pf 

v ! #!&__P__ 5#s$f 

86.  8=[S8Z 0MG C[ZMSD S<8LJ[8Z v ! #*Z__P__ 5$s5f 

87.  ,[g0 ,[J,Z Z)q_#q!! ! !5*5_P__ 5$s&f 

88.  0L:S %,Fp Z)q_#q!! ! Z&5__P__ 5$s*f 

89.  Y|[;Z HI lC\gN A|Fg0 !*q_#q_( ! )()(_P__ 5$s(f 

90.  ,MB\0G]\ VM8M JFJ6LI]\ v ! Z5___P__ 55s!f 

91.  SM8G :8MS ;[0Z sS8Zf Z&q_#q_* ! 5____P__ 55sZf 

92.  8AF".G 5\5 &_ O]8 Z*q_#q_* ! #$#Z_P__ 55s#f 

93.  DFS"Z U[<J[GF.h 5F.5 !P)5 V[DP v ! Z**P*5 55s$f 

94.  S'lQF A|Fg0 U|Fpg0 Y|[;Z v ! #*Z5_P__ 5&s!f 

95.  5FJZ 8L,Z s8[,Z GMG 0d5L\Uf Z 

8G 

v ! Z!#5_P__ 5&s#f 

96.  DFS"Z v ! )5_P__ 5*s!f 

97.  DFS"Z _Zq_*q_! ! !*__P__ 5*sZf 

98.  BFTZGM Bl/IM v ! $$!_P__ 5(s!f 

99.  A/N UF0] sZ[S0Mf #cc2!FFcc ;F.h Z5q_#q(& ! 5(5_P__ 5(sZf 

100.  0Lh, VM., V[gHLG Z(q_#q)5 ! )5__P__ 5(s#f 

101.  Z[S0L s,MB\0f v ! 5___P__ 5(s$f 

102.  CF.5FJZ ;M0LID lOSRZ v !5_ !_q!_q_( 5 ZZ*5_P__ 5)s!f 

103.  ZLhZ #2!!FF R[G, ZZq_#q!! ! !5___P__ 5)sZf 

104.  ,MB\0GF U0Z v Z Z#_P__ 5)s#f 

105.  ,MB\0GL RZBL Z(q_#q(( ! Z5__P__ &_s!f 

106.  8=[S8Z 8FO[  Z5q_$q__ ! TANL,YL &_sZf 

107.  8=[P8FO[ VM8MD[8LS C]S  Z5q_$q!# ! &5__P__ &_s#f 

108.  DLGL 8=[S8Z 8FIZ ;FY[ _Zq!!q_( ! Z*****P__ &!s!f sif 

   I 5F8,M4 ZF54 NF\TL  _Zq!!q_( ! Z5***P__ &!s!f sii 
f 

  ii  8=[S8Z C]0 _Zq!!q_( ! Z$$$P__ &!s!f 

siiif 

  iii O|g8 UF0" _Zq!!q_( ! !ZZZP__ &!s!f 

sivf 

109.  DLGL 8=[.,Z (c25c2!Zc = $_ O]8 !$q_#q_) ! ((5__P__ &!sZf 

110.  8=[,.Z DM8]4 OMZjCL, *5_2 !& Z&q_5q_# ! ((___P__ &!s#f 

111.  H[S !Z 8G S[5[;L8L _Zq_!q_! ! #Z5P__ &Zs!f 

112.  ,MB\0GF S[.h _5q!!q_) 5_ )*5_P__ &ZsZf 

113.  0=L5 JF.g0Z !5q_!q_) ! (*(_P&& &Zs#f 

114.  ;L0 0L,Lg8Z !(q_#q_* ! #($5_P__ &Zs$f 

115.  ;AD;L"A, 5\5 ;L\U, O[.h ! CMP 
5FP 

Z5q_#q_* ! (*__P__ &#s!f 

116.  SMd%8G D[.S !_ CMP 5FP v ! !5Z))P__ &#sZf 

117.  ;AD;L"A, 5\5 &P5 CMP 5FP !)q_#q(& ! !$_Z!P__ &#s#f 

118.  ;AD;L"A, 5\5 !_ CMP 5FP Z$q_#q_# ! Z$&__P__ &#s$f 

119.  ;AD;L"A, 5\5 *P5 CMP 5FP Z_q_#q_) ! #Z&__P__ &$s5f 

120.  0MS8Z A|Fg0 sDMGM ;[8f *P5 CMP 5FP Z)q_#q_& ! !*Z5_P__ &$s(f 

121.  I ,[A VMJG v ! !&Z)ZP__ &5s!f sif 

  ii DF.SM S\g8=M,Z v ! #Z__P__ &5s!f siif 

122.  ,[AMZ[8ZL CM8 V[Z VMJG 

&P52)!_ 

!5q!Zq_( ! Z$*5_P__ &5sZf 

123.  ALP VMP 0LP .gSI],[8Z !5q!Zq_( ! $55__P__ &s#f 

124.  I]P JLP S[ALG[8 !5q!Zq_( ! &___P__ &5s$f 

125.  JM8Z S],Z !*q!!q_( ! $!___P__ &&s!f 

126.  .,[S8=LS Y|LO[.h DM8Z # CMP 5FP v ! **))P__ &&sZf 

127.  V[Z S\5|[XZ #__ 5Fpg0 Z V[RP5L !)q_!q!_ ! !)$Z5P__ &&s#f 

128.  V[Z S\5|[XZ ( lSP U|FP ZZq_Zq_( ! #&5__P__ &&s$f 

129.  VM, u,F; 0A, 0L:8L,ZL JLY Z&q_#q!_ ! Z&5&5P__ &*s!f 

130.  ZM8Z ;[SL\U DXLG Z5q_#q!_ ! 5(#5$P__ &*sZf 
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131.  DM8MZF.h0 LCD &c2(c !)q_#q!_ ! !(&$_P__ &*s#f 

132.  D<8LDL0LIF LCD MP v &Z# !)q_#q!_ ! &#$_5P__ &*s$f 

133.  JM, :SM,Z v ! $&$__P__ &(s5f 

134.  5ZOMZ[0 B]ZXL v ! #**(P__ &(s&f 

135.  .SMP DF.S|M A[.h Z&q_#q!_ ! !))5_P__ &(s*f 

136.  .,LSMP DF.SMP A[.h Z&q_#q!_ ! !&&Z5P__ &(s(f 

137.  O[,[.D OM8MDL8Z Z&q_#q!_ ! 5&_5_P__ &)s)f 

138.  :5[Z lO<8Z Z&q_#q!_ ! 5*__P__ &)s!_f 

139.  0A, ALD :5|[S8MOM8MDL8Z Z&q_#q!_ ! Z__Z&_P__ &)s!!f 

140.  Z[S8 V[guI],Z sCM8 %,[8f Z&q_#q!_ ! !$_$_P__ &)s!Zf 

141.  S,MZM OL, Sg9[g8 DL8Z Z$q!Zq!_ ! !(Z*__P__ *_s!f 

142.  8=[; ;[5Z[8Z !)q_!q!! ! Z_$*5_P__ *_sZf 

143.  GFGL DM8Z sNJF KF\8JF DF8[f v ! &5_P__ *_s#f 

144.  OFIAZ 8[:8=L\U DXLG v ! !#(____P__ *_s$f 

145.  i  ZLSM 0LHL8, SM5LIZ DM0, G\P 
Z___ V[,P.P 

v ! !!5#__P__ *!s!f sif 

  ii 8=M,L v ! #5__P__ *!s!f siif 

  iii  :8[AL,F.hZ Z K. V. A. v ! v *!s!f 

siiif 

146.  !_ CMP 5FP :8F8Z 0[<8F Z_q_!q_5 ! #$__P__ *!s#f 

147.  D<8L DL0LIF 5|MH[S8 ZZq_Zq_* ! &!*5_P__ *Zs!f 

148.  0MS8Z Z[.GUG v ! !5*5_P__ *#s!f 

149.  :8[g0 OMZ Z[.G UG .g8[, v ! !(__P__ *#sZf 

150.  !_ CMP 5FP ;AD;L"A, & :8[HGM 
5\5 

v ! 5*__P__ *#s#f 

151.  U[<J[GF.h 5F.5 s5_ V[DP V[DPf Z_q_!q_5 !$ !_!)*P__ *#s$f 

152.  S|F\lT VM8M VMZ6L Z&q_(q_$ ! Z$5_P__ *$s!f 

153.  8=Fg; 5M8"Z &_cc2#_cc2Z*cc v ! 5(__P__ *$sZf 

154.  UMNZ[H Z[lO|HZ[8Z Z__ ,L8Z 

S[5[;L8L 

v ! !!*5_P__ *$s#f 

155.  :,F.0 5|MH[S8Z !5_ SAE _$q!Zq)* ! !5$__P__ *5s!f 

156.  5|MH[SXG :S[G sJLY :8[g0f _$q!Zq)* ! Z_5_P__ *5sZf 

157.  D<8L 5hF" 8=M,L _$q!Zq)* ! #!__P__ *5s#f 

158.  U[<J[GF.h 5F.5 _FFF GF &cc ,\AF. v ! Z&_P__ *5s$f 

159.  ,FS0FGM DF- s;DFZf v ! v *&s!f 

160.  ,MB\0 V[\U, 5_25 _!q_!q(* !(P)__ !!#P$_ **s!f 

161.  ,MB\0 V[\U, #Z2# _!q_!q(* !!P5__ *!P#_ **sZf 

162.  UMNZ[H 5ZOMZ[8[0 V[\U, v Z!_ O]8 $_!!P__ **s#f 

163.  UMNZ[H 5ZOMZ[8[0 V[\U, v !!_ O]8 !)*#P$_ **s$f 

164.  U[<J[GF.h 5F.5 #cc GL ZZq_#q(( #_ DL8Z Z)$_P__ *(sZf 

165.  ZLJM<JL\U R[Z s5F\R 5UF :8[g0f Z)q!!q_( ! 55__P__ *)s!f 

166.  ZLJM<JL\U R[Z sUF0"G VF8" l0hF.Gf Z)q!!q_( ) $_5__P__ *)sZf 

167.  ZLJM<JL\U R[Z J]0G VF8L"S, S]XG Z&q_Zq_* ! $$*5P__ *)s#f 

168.  V[P 8]P h[0 ZLJM<JL\U R[Z v 5 !Z#5_P__ (_s#f 

169.  H,FZFD A|Fg0 SMd%I]8Z R[Z 
&52*P&5 

!(q_#q_5 $ !_*__P__ (_s$f 

170.  VMlO; R[Z Z)q!!q_( #_ $(__P__ (!s!f 

171.  l5|DLIZ VM5Z[8Z R[Z sZLJM<JL\Uf 
V[P &_&# 

_5q_#q)) Z $5__P__ (!sZf 

172.  DL8L\U R[Z sS]XG ;[JG J]0GL B]ZXLf v !Z #___P__ (Zs!f 

173.  l5|g8Z EPSON LQ !!5_ Z#q_Zq_5 ! !Z))_P__ (#s!f 

174.  ,[hZ l5|g8Z sH. P. L. J. - 

#_55f 

!$q_q_* ! Z_!)ZP__ (#sZf 

175.  ,[hZ l5|g8Z sH. P. C. L. - Z&_f v ! !()5)P__ (#s#f 

176.  ,[hZ l5|g8Z sH. P. !5_5 Nf Z!q_#q_) 5 5####P__ (#s$f 

177.  ,[hZ l5|g8Z sH. P. Jet. - !___f #!q_!q_Z ! !*5__P__ ($s5f 
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178.  lJ5|M l5|g8Z sL. Q. !_5_f #_q!!q)( ! !*$5_P__ ($s&f 

179.  S,Z l5|g8Z sH. P. &!_5 f Z!q_Zq__ ! &$5_P__ ($s*f 

180.  ,[hZ H[8 sH. P. !5_5 f v Z !#*Z(P__ ($s(f 

181.  S,Z :S[GZ sH. P. #Z__ Cf v ! 5(Z5P__ (5s!f 

182.  :S[GZ sH. P. 5J - #**_f Z#q_Zq_5 ! &()_P__ (5sZf 

183.  .,[S8=LS ;A DXL"A, 5\5 !P5 
V[RP5LP 

Z(q_#q!$ ! )___P__ (5s#f 

184.  ,[58M5 s$*__ ;LZLhf !$q_#q_) 5 Z#(_$*P__ (&s!f 

185.  ,[58M5 sHCL Intorf v Z )))(_P__ (&sZf 

186.  SMd%I]8Z .g8[, JF.Z sV[;Z 

0[:S8M5f 

!$q_#q_) & Z!))*!P__ (*s!f 

187.  SMd%I]8Z s.g8[, SMZ Z 0I]f v Z **)#$P__ (*sZf 

188.  SMd%I]8Z Z5* V[DP ALP Z#q_#q_$ ! #$___P__ ((s#f 

189.  5LP ;LP S,MG 0LJF.; v ! !Z5&&P__ ((s$f 

190.  HCL 17cc DMGL8Z  v ! (Z(_P__ ((s5f 

191.  V[,P ;LP 0LP O,[8 s!*ccf DMGL8Z v ! (Z(_P__ ()s!f 

192.  DM8F 8=[S8ZGL ZF5 V[\U, ;FP&5cc2 

&5cc 2&cc 

Z*q_#q!$ ! !Z(5*P__ () V[ s!f 

193.  DM8F 8=[S8ZGL A[,M &5cc2 &5cc 

2&cc 

Z*q_#q!$ ! !$*&ZP__ () V[ sZf 

194.  DLGL 8=[S8ZGL ZF5 5_cc2 5_cc 

25cc 

Z*q_#q!$ ! )5Z$P__ () V[ s#f 

195.  DLGL 8=[S8ZGL NFTL 5_cc2 5_cc 2 

5cc  

Z*q_#q!$ ! )###P__ () V[ s$f 

196.  SMd%I]8Z !&q_#q_* # )!5)&P__ )_s!fsZfs
#f 

197.  Z v D[U[HLG :8[g0 !5q_Zq_* ! *Z__P__ )!s!f 

198.  8=[S8Z MF 241 DI  !$qZq!Z ! 5Z)___P__ )Z A s!f 

199.  J[.8 %,[8  !5q#q!Z !        !)_5P__ )ZBs!f 

200.  Ad5Z !5q#q!Z !         
!)_5P__ 

)ZBsZf 

201.  DLGL 8[=S8Z sDC[gN=f Z!5 DI  &q#q!Z       ! Z!5___P__ )#s!f 

202.  ;ADXL"A,  !_ HP 3 O[.;  *q#q!Z ! #Z!!_P__ )#sZf 

203.  S<8L J[8Z s) 8LGf !ZqZq!Z ! !)&__P__ )$s!f 

204.  8[=S8Z 8[.,Z DM8]\ s( 8G S[5L;L8Lf !5q#q!Z ! Z$5___P__ )$sZf 

205.  8=[S8Z 8[.,Z sDLGLf s8]\ lJ, C[JLf !5q#q!Z ! (5___P__ )5s!f 

206.  XlST DFG ;[0Z s5$_:DM,f Z_q#q!Z ! !!)_$(P__ )5sZf sif 

207.  lO<0 DFX", sVM., V[gHGf !_ 
CMP5F !___ 

Z*q#q!Z ! ##*__P__ )&s!f 

208.  %,Fg8 V[ZLIF .D[HZ   27/4/12 ! G\U $((5(ZP__ )*s!f 

209.  A[.\U W ,[58M54 SMd%I]8Z   27/4/12 ! G\U &Z#___P__ )*sZf 

210.  CLZM CMg0F DM8Z;F.S, 12/9/12 ! G\U 5Z5#5P__ )(s!f 

211.  V[RP8LP5L 5FJZ :5|[IZ ITEM 

Code No. PS16/SB 

29/11/1

2 

! G\U !Z5__P__ )(sZf 

212.  ZM8FJ[8Z4 working Width 
1.75M     

15/3/13 ! G\U (5___P__ ))s!f 

213.  .,[S8=MGLS; A[,[g; S[5LPZZ_ GM 
Acc 0.001 GM 

25/3/13 Z G\U *5($_P__ ))sZf I 

214.  .,[S8=MGLS; A[,[g; S[5LP 100 Kg. 25/3/13 ! G\U !Z!5_P__ ))sZf II 
215.  lSXFG A|Fg04 8AF".G 5\5 AMZJ[, 

V-6 9 :8[H ISI 

26/3/13 ! G\U Z____P__ ))s#f III 

216.  U[<J[GF.h 5F.5 #cc ALv S,F; 
G8AM, V[;V[;ZM0  

26/3/13 #__ O}8 #_5__P__ ))s#fII 

217.  ;FAZ ;ADl;"A, 5\5 ;[8 ISI GF 3 
O[.H 

26/3/13 ! G\U !))__P__ !__s!f 

218.  ;MGL 8LJL DM0, V[,.0L 8LJL 40H 
× 750 

29/3/13 ! G\U (#)__P__ !__sZf 
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219.  ;MGL S[D[ZF DM0, SLT A65 V 29/3/13 ! G\U 5)5__P__ !__s#f 

220.  ;MGL C[g0LS[D DM0[, HDR - PJ 
260 VE 

29/3/13 ! G\U #))__P__ !__s$f 

221.  I D<8L DL0LIF 5|MH[S8 

MUTSUBISHI XD 560 U  

29/3/13 ! G\U &(Z5_P__ !__s5f I 

  II 8=L5, 5|MH[S8 :S|LG ;F.h &c 2 
(c 

29/3/13 ! G\U 5!*$P__ !__s5f II 

  III JLHLV[ S[A, !5 DL8Z 2 ! 
GMH 

29/3/13 ! G\U !!#$P__ !__s5f 
III 

222.  ,[hZ l5|g8Z 27/3/15 $ G\U $#*!(P__ *sZf EFPZ 

ZZ3.  Ag0 OMD"Z 7/3/15 ! G\U !55__P__ EFUv! 

224.  JM8Z S],Z 24/3/15 ! G\U #55__P__ &s!f EFPZ 

225.  Z[O|LHZ[8Z 24/3/15 ! G\U !(#5_P__ *s!f EFPZ 

226.  SMd%I]8Z 18/3/15 5 G\U Z!&$!_P__ 5 sV[f EFPZ 

227.  ,[58M5  26/3/15 ! G\U 5*ZZ5P__ 5 sALf 
EFPZ 

228.  VM8MP VMJ6L 19/8/15 ! G\U #!5__P__ EFUv! 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

 
p5ZMST 0[0:8MS ZHL:8ZGF\ 5FGF G\AZ ! YL !__ DF\ NXF"J[, VF.8DM J:T]VMGL 0[0:8MS 5+SDF\ NSXF"J[, S|D G\AZ 

! YL ZZ! ;]WLG]\ ,L:8 T[DH 0[0:8MS ZHL:8Z GLR[GF VlWSFZLzLGL ~A~DF\ zL S[PJLP UM\0,LIFG[ RFH" ;M\5JFDF\ VFJ[ K[P 

 
 

RFH" ;M\5GFZ ~A~ RFH" ;\EF/GFZ 
 

 
 

zL H[P 8LP N[;F. 

sB[TLJF0L DNNGLXf 
S5F; ;\XMWG S[gã4 

H}P S'P I]P4 H}GFU- 

 

 
 

;\XMWG J{7FlGS sS5F;f 

S5F; ;\XMWG S[gã4 
H}GFU- S'lQF I]lGJl;"8L4  

H}GFU- 

 

 
 

zL S[P JLP UM\0,LIF 

sB[TLJF0L DNNGLXf 
S5F; ;\XMWG S[gã4 

H}P S'P I]P4 H}GFU- 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

SR[ZLG]\ GFD ov ;\XMWG J{7FlGS sS5F;f4 S5F; ;\XMWG S[gã4 H}P S'P I]P4 H}GFU- 
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voo 0[0 :8MS ZHL:8ZDF\ NXF"J[, VF.8DMG]\ ,L:8  oov 
 

S|D IMHGFG]\ GFD 

AH[8 ;NZ 

J:T]q VF.8DG]\ GFD BlZNL 

TFZLB 

HyYMq 

G\U 

lS\DT 0[0P ZHLP 

5FGF G\P 

1.  - ,[AMP ,FS0FG]\ 8[A, *c2#c2ZP5c _&q_#q&#  ! G\U Z)!P__ $s!f 

2. - VMlO; 8[A, $P5c2ZP5c2ZP5c _)q_#q*! Z #5_P__ $s#f 

3. - ,FS0FG]\ 8[A, v ! v $s$f 

4. - :8L, ZF.8L\U 8[A, 

$c2ZP5c2ZP5c 

Z!q_#q(& $ $&__P__ &s!f 

5. - V[Sh[SI]8LJ ZF.8L\U 8[A, 

5c2#c2ZP5c 

Z!q_#q(& ! Z&__P__ &sZf 

6. - dI]lhID 8[A, &c2ZP5c2#c Z5q!_q_5 !_ ##*5P__ &s#f 

7. - ZL0L\U 8[A, &&cc2#_cc2#_cc Z!q_!q_$ 5 )(5P__ *s!f 

8. - H,FZFD A|Fg0 SMd%I]8Z 8[A, 
!#*cc2*&cc2*_cc 

Z5q_Zq_5 ! 5((_P__ *sZf 

9. 18009-09 VMlO; 8[A, 5c2#c2ZP5c Z&q_Zq_* ! (___P__ (s!f 

10. 18009-09 VMlO; 8[A, 5c2#c2ZP5c Z&q_Zq_* $ Z5&__P__ (sZf 

11. 18009-09 VMlO; 8[A, $P5c2ZP5c2ZP5c Z&q_Zq_* $ Z_&__P__ )s!f 

12. 18009-09 VMlO; 8[A, 5c2#c2ZP5c A[ S[AL Z)q!!q_( ! !_Z*5P__ )sZf 

13. 18009-09 VMlO; 8[A, 5c2#c2ZP5c Z)q!!q_( ) (#__P__ !_s!f 

14. 18009-09 VMlO; 8[A, $P5c2ZP5c2ZP5c A[ 

S[AL ;FNL O|[D 

Z)q!!q_( !5 &&__P__ !_sZf 

15. 18009-09 V[Sh[SI]8LJ 8[A, 

&_cc2$(cc2Z#cc 

Z5q_#q!! ! Z#___P__ !!s!f 

16. - lTHMZL #!cc2Z5cc2Z5P5c !*q_#q&) ! )&5P__ !&sZf 

17. - ;F9L p5F0JFGF RL5LIF Z)q_*q(Z Z )5P__ !*s!f 

18. - ;F9L p5F0JFGF RL5LIF Z*q_#q(* Z !)&P__ !*sZf 

19. - ,MB\0GL ;L0L #5c v ! Z$_P__ !(s!f 

20. - HLP 0LP V[;P DF.S|M:SM5 v ! !_!)P__ !(s#f 

21. - ;L0 S[ALG[8 *(cc2#&cc2!(cc !_q!Zq)( ! #)5_P__ !)s!f 

22. - ;L0 S[ALG[8 *(cc2$_cc2Z!cc 

s(2! BFG]f 

Z*q_#q)& ! *#*ZP__ !)sZf 

23. - ;L0 S[ALG[8 *(cc2#&cc2!(cc 

s,MSJF/Lf 

v ! #(__P__ !)s#f 

24. - ;L0 S[ALG[8 &c2#P5c2Z_cc Z5q_&q&$ Z !$5*P5! Z_s$f 

25. - ;L0 S[ALG[8 *(cc2$_cc2Z!cc s* 

+ ! BFG]f 

Z*q_&q)& Z !5ZZ(P__ Z_s5f 

26. - ,MB\0GF SAF8 _!q_$q&# # *&(P)_ Z!s&f 

27. - ,MB\0GF SAF8 !$q_(q&# ! !&ZP(_ Z!s*f 

28. - ,MB\0GF SAF8 *(cc2#&cc2!)cc ZZq_(q&) ! #5)P*! Z!s(f 

29. - ,MB\0GF SAF8 Z&q_&q*! ! #&5P__ ZZs)f 

30. - :8L, SAF8 ,MSJF/M 
s*(cc2#&cc2!(ccf 

Z!q_#q)& ! !$)_P__ ZZs!_f 

31. - :8L, SAF8 *(cc2#&cc2!(cc Z!q_#q(& & *(__P__ ZZs!!f 

32. - 8[SP Z[SP 5|LhZJ[8LJ S[ALG[8 
*(cc2#&cc2!(cc 

!*q_Zq__ $ !Z&__P__ Z#s!Zf 

33. - ;L0 A[GLG[8 5_cc2#_cc2!5cc Z$q!_q_5 * #)__P__ Z#s!#f 

34. - :8L, SAF8 :8MZ J[, 
&&cc2#&cc2!(cc 

!*q_#q_* 5 Z!Z5_P__ Z$s!$f 

35. - 8[P Z[P 5|LhZJ[8LJ S[ALG[8 
*5_2$&_2*__ ;[DL 

Z*q_#q)& ! $#5$P__ Z$s!5f 

36. - :8L, SAF8 :8MZJ[, 
*(cc2#&cc2!(cc 

Z)q!!q_( Z# !$)5__P__ Z5s!&f 

37. 18009-09 :8L, SAF8 ,MSJF/M Z)q!!q_( ! *___P__ Z&s!*f 

38. 18009-09 :8L, SAF8 :8MZJ[, 
&&cc2#&cc2!(cc 

v Z 5(__P__ Z&s!(f 

39. 18009-09 S[P S[P DM0"G 0A, ZM,Z HLG !(q!Zq_( ! !_#___P__ #_s5f 
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40. 18009-09 5M8["A, HLG _&q_Zq_) Z 5&__P__ #_s&f 

41. 18009-09 CL5|M ,[A DM0[, HLG !!q_!q_* ! )_!Z5P__ #!s*f 

42. 18009-09 ,[A DM0[, HLG !!q_!q_* ! $Z**5P__ #!s(f 

43. 18009-09 :8L, OF., Z[S &c2#c2!FFcGL v $ Z*__P__ ##s!f 

44. 18009-09 UMNZ[H :8L, Z[S; Z*q_#q(& # Z*#_P*( ##sZf 

45. 18009-09 :8L, Z[S; &c2#c2Z!qZc !*q_#q_* !_ Z_*5_P__ #$s#f 

46. 18009-09 :8L, Z[S; 5c2#c2!!qZc !*q_#q_* 5 (&Z5P__ #$s$f 

47. 18009-09 :8L, Z[S; $c2#c2!!qZc Z)q!!q_( !_ !)*5_P__ #5s5f 

48. - U[<J[GF.H 5TZFGL 5[8L 

#&cc2Z_cc2!(cc 

v 5 *__P__ #&s!f 

49. - 5TZFGL 5[8L Z$q_#q(& # ((&P5_ #&sZf 

50. - U[<J[GF.H 5TZFGL 5[8L Z(q_#q)& * #))_P__ #*s#f 

51. - U[<J[GF.H 5TZFGL 5[8L 
ZZFFcc2!)FFcc2#5FFcc 

!_q_!q_! $ $_(_P__ #*s$f 

52. 18009-09 U[<J[GF.H 5TZFGL RMZ;5[8L 
!$cc2!$cc2!(cc 

!_q_!q_* Z (5_P__ #(s5f 

53. - U[<J[GF.H 5TZFGL 5[8L 

Z&cc2!P&cc2#c 

v ! *__P__ #(s&f 

54. - HLP 5LP ;LP U[<J[GF.h 5TZFGL 

5[8L Z)q#q() 

v # #!5_P__ #)s*f 

55. - S|Md%8G $(cc ;L,L\U O[G Z5q_#q(* # !&(_P__ $_s!f 

56. 18009-09 S|Md%8G ;L,L\U O[G Z#q_#q_* # #(_*P__ $_sZf 

57. - VMZLV[g8 5\BM G\U ! s8[A, O[Gf v ! v $!s#f 

58. - SMd58G 5[0, O[G Z&q_#q(* Z Z#Z_P__ $!s$f 

59. - 5[0, :8, O[G SMd58G D[.S &__ 
V[DPV[D 

Z(q_Zq__ ! &)__P__ $Zs5f 

60. - 5[0, :8, O[G SMd58G D[.S $__ 
V[DPV[GP 

Z(q_Zq__ Z $Z__P__ $Zs&f 

61. 18009-09 5[0, :8, O[G DM0, 
G\PV[;0LV[S; $__ V[DPV[D  

!_q!_q_( 5 !!!*5P__ $#s(f 

62. 18009-09 JM, AS[8 O[G $__ V[DP V[DP Z#q_#q_* Z #$__P__ $$s!f 

63. 18009-09 JM, AS[8 O[G $__ V[DP V[DP !_q!_q_( !_ !)!__P__ $$sZf 

64.  .,[S8=MGLS; V[Z Sg0L;G !P5 8G Z)q_#q_& ! !(###P__ $&sZf 

65. 18009-09 V[Z Sg0LXG s LG 35+f :8FZ 

DM0, G\P $*_ 

!_q_#q!_ ! ##)__P__ $&s#f 

66. - V[P ;LP DXLG slJG0M a,] :8FZf v ! v $&s$f 

67. - V[Z Sg0LXG V[P ;LP !P5 8G Z*q_#q_Z ! Z#)__P__ $*s5f 

68. 18009-09 V[, HL :%,L8 V[P ;LP !P5 8G Z#q_#q_* ! Z))Z_P__ $*s&f 

69. - ,MB\0GL CFY A[,L sDLGL ;FlTf v ! !*5P__ $(s!f 

70. - ,MB\0G]\ ;D|F8 ;FlT v ! (*5P__ $(sZf 

71. - ,MB\0G]\ ;FlT !!q_#q(* ! &&ZP__ $(s#f 

72. - ,MB\0G]\ ;FlT & O]8G]\ v ! !(_ZP__ $(s$f 

73. - ,MB\0G]\ #cc GF 5F.5G]\ ;FlT !!q_Zq)( ! Z&__P__ $)s5f 

74. - D<8L 55"h ;FlT Zcc GF 5F.5 (c 

O]8 

v ! Z!5_P__ $)s&f 

75. - AM,[ZM SLE 2WD 7 Seater 

AC & PCBS 3  

27/2/13 ! G\U 5)&__*P__ 5_s!f 

76. - ,MB\0GM -;0LIM sAg0 OMD"Zf Z!q_#q(& ! 55_P__ 5!s!f 

77. 18009-09 Ag0 OMD" sSD ZLhZ JL\Uf !5q!Zq_( ! *5__P__ 5!sZf 

78. - EJFGL NF\TL ;Lv8F.5 v ! &**_P__ 5Zs!f 

79. - EJFGL ZF5 ;Lv8F.5 v ! $*5_P__ 5ZsZf 

80. - 8=[S8Z %,Fp Z)q_#q_$ ! !!5__P__ 5Zs#f 

81. - 5F\RI] S<8LJ[8Z v ! !$___P__ 5Zs$f 

82. - 8=[S8Z ,MB\0 DF- &52& V[DP 
V[DP 

!&q_#q_5 ! **5_P__ 5#s!f 

83. - 8=[S8Z 0=MG ZM8FJ[8Z 5P5 O]8 #&cca,[0 #_q_#q_& ! 5)___P__ 5#sZf 

84. - AFZ S<8LJ[8Z v ! !*___P__ 5#s#f 
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85. - 8] O[ZM ZLJ";LA", %,Fp s#5 CMP 

5FP S[Pf 

v ! #!&__P__ 5#s$f 

86. - 8=[S8Z 0MG C[ZMSD S<8LJ[8Z v ! #*Z__P__ 5$s5f 

87. 18009-09 ,[g0 ,[J,Z Z)q_#q!! ! !5*5_P__ 5$s&f 

88. 18009-09 0L:S %,Fp Z)q_#q!! ! Z&5__P__ 5$s*f 

89. 18009-09 Y|[;Z HI lC\gN A|Fg0 !*q_#q_( ! )()(_P__ 5$s(f 

90.  ,MB\0G]\ VM8M JFJ6LI]\ v ! Z5___P__ 55s!f 

91. 18009-09 SM8G :8MS ;[0Z sS8Zf Z&q_#q_* ! 5____P__ 55sZf 

92. 18009-09 8AF".G 5\5 &_ O]8 Z*q_#q_* ! #$#Z_P__ 55s#f 

93. - DFS"Z U[<J[GF.h 5F.5 !P)5 

V[DP 

v ! Z**P*5 55s$f 

94. - S'lQF A|Fg0 U|Fpg0 Y|[;Z v ! #*Z5_P__ 5&s!f 

95. - 5FJZ 8L,Z s8[,Z GMG 0d5L\Uf Z 

8G 

v ! Z!#5_P__ 5&s#f 

96. - DFS"Z v ! )5_P__ 5*s!f 

97. - DFS"Z _Zq_*q_! ! !*__P__ 5*sZf 

98. - BFTZGM Bl/IM v ! $$!_P__ 5(s!f 

99. - A/N UF0] sZ[S0Mf #cc2!FFcc 
;F.h 

Z5q_#q(& ! 5(5_P__ 5(sZf 

100. - 0Lh, VM., V[gHLG Z(q_#q)5 ! )5__P__ 5(s#f 

101. - Z[S0L s,MB\0f v ! 5___P__ 5(s$f 

102. 18009-09 CF.5FJZ ;M0LID lOSRZ v !5_ !_q!_q_( 5 ZZ*5_P__ 5)s!f 

103. 18009-09 ZLhZ #2!!FF R[G, ZZq_#q!! ! !5___P__ 5)sZf 

104. - ,MB\0GF U0Z v Z Z#_P__ 5)s#f 

105. - ,MB\0GL RZBL Z(q_#q(( ! Z5__P__ &_s!f 

106. - 8=[S8Z 8FO[  Z5q_$q__ ! TANL,YL &_sZf 

107. - 8=[P8FO[ VM8MD[8LS C]S  Z5q_$q!# ! &5__P__ &_s#f 

108. 23576 DLGL 8=[S8Z 8FIZ ;FY[ _Zq!!q_( ! Z*****P__ &!s!f sif 

 -  I 5F8,M4 ZF54 NF\TL  _Zq!!q_( ! Z5***P__ &!s!f sii f 

 - ii  8=[S8Z C]0 _Zq!!q_( ! Z$$$P__ &!s!f siiif 

 - iii O|g8 UF0" _Zq!!q_( ! !ZZZP__ &!s!f sivf 

109. 23576 DLGL 8=[.,Z (c25c2!Zc = $_ 

O]8 

!$q_#q_) ! ((5__P__ &!sZf 

110. - 8=[,.Z DM8]4 OMZjCL, *5_2 !& Z&q_5q_# ! ((___P__ &!s#f 

111. - H[S !Z 8G S[5[;L8L _Zq_!q_! ! #Z5P__ &Zs!f 

112. 18009-09 ,MB\0GF S[.h _5q!!q_) 5_ )*5_P__ &ZsZf 

113. 18009-09 0=L5 JF.g0Z !5q_!q_) ! (*(_P&& &Zs#f 

114. 18009-09 ;L0 0L,Lg8Z !(q_#q_* ! #($5_P__ &Zs$f 

115. 18009-09 ;AD;L"A, 5\5 ;L\U, O[.h ! 

CMP 5FP 

Z5q_#q_* ! (*__P__ &#s!f 

116. - SMd%8G D[.S !_ CMP 5FP v ! !5Z))P__ &#sZf 

117. - ;AD;L"A, 5\5 &P5 CMP 5FP !)q_#q(& ! !$_Z!P__ &#s#f 

118. - ;AD;L"A, 5\5 !_ CMP 5FP Z$q_#q_# ! Z$&__P__ &#s$f 

119. 18009-09 ;AD;L"A, 5\5 *P5 CMP 5FP Z_q_#q_) ! #Z&__P__ &$s5f 

120. - 0MS8Z A|Fg0 sDMGM ;[8f *P5 CMP 
5FP 

Z)q_#q_& ! !*Z5_P__ &$s(f 

121. - I ,[A VMJG v ! !&Z)ZP__ &5s!f sif 

 - ii DF.S|M S\g8=M,Z v ! #Z__P__ &5s!f siif 

122. 18009-09 ,[AMZ[8ZL CM8 V[Z VMJG 

&P52)!_ 

!5q!Zq_( ! Z$*5_P__ &5sZf 

123. 18009-09 ALP VMP 0LP .gSI],[8Z !5q!Zq_( ! $55__P__ &s#f 

124. 18009-09 I]P JLP S[ALG[8 !5q!Zq_( ! &___P__ &5s$f 

125. 18009-09 JM8Z S],Z !*q!!q_( ! $!___P__ &&s!f 

126. 18009-09 .,[S8=LS Y|LO[.h DM8Z # CMP 5FP v ! **))P__ &&sZf 

127. 18009-09 V[Z S\5|[XZ #__ 5Fpg0 Z V[RP5L !)q_!q!_ ! !)$Z5P__ &&s#f 

128. 18009-09 V[Z S\5|[XZ ( lSP U|FP ZZq_Zq_( ! #&5__P__ &&s$f 

129. 18009-09 VM, u,F; 0A, 0L:8L,ZL JLY Z&q_#q!_ ! Z&5&5P__ &*s!f 
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130. 18009-09 ZM8Z ;[SL\U DXLG Z5q_#q!_ ! 5(#5$P__ &*sZf 

131. 18009-09 DM8MZF.h0 LCD &c2(c !)q_#q!_ ! !(&$_P__ &*s#f 

132. 18009-09 D<8LDL0LIF LCD MP v &Z# !)q_#q!_ ! &#$_5P__ &*s$f 

133. 18009-09 JM, :SM,Z v ! $&$__P__ &(s5f 

134. 18009-09 5ZOMZ[0 B]ZXL v ! #**(P__ &(s&f 

135. 18009-09 .SMP DF.S|M A[.h Z&q_#q!_ ! !))5_P__ &(s*f 

136. 18009-09 .,LSMP DF.SMP A[.h Z&q_#q!_ ! !&&Z5P__ &(s(f 

137. 18009-09 O[,[.D OM8MDL8Z Z&q_#q!_ ! 5&_5_P__ &)s)f 

138. 18009-09 :5[Z lO<8Z Z&q_#q!_ ! 5*__P__ &)s!_f 

139. 18009-09 0A, ALD :5|[S8MOM8MDL8Z Z&q_#q!_ ! Z__Z&_P__ &)s!!f 

140. 18009-09 Z[S8 V[guI],Z sCM8 %,[8f Z&q_#q!_ ! !$_$_P__ &)s!Zf 

141. 18009-09 S,MZM OL, Sg9[g8 DL8Z Z$q!Zq!_ ! !(Z*__P__ *_s!f 

142. 18009-09 8=[; ;[5Z[8Z !)q_!q!! ! Z_$*5_P__ *_sZf 

143. 18009-09 GFGL DM8Z sNJF KF\8JF DF8[f v ! &5_P__ *_s#f 

144. 18009-09 OFIAZ 8[:8=L\U DXLG v ! !#(____P_
_ 

*_s$f 

145. 18009-09 i  ZLSM 0LHL8, SM5LIZ DM0, G\P 

Z___ V[,P.P 

v ! !!5#__P__ *!s!f sif 

 18009-09 ii 8=M,L v ! #5__P__ *!s!f siif 

 18009-09 iii  :8[AL,F.hZ Z K. V. A. v ! v *!s!f siiif 

146. 18009-09 !_ CMP 5FP :8F8Z 0[<8F Z_q_!q_5 ! #$__P__ *!s#f 

147. 18009-09 D<8L DL0LIF 5|MH[S8 ZZq_Zq_* ! &!*5_P__ *Zs!f 

148. 2009 0MS8Z Z[.GUG v ! !5*5_P__ *#s!f 

149. 2009 :8[g0 OMZ Z[.G UG .g8[, v ! !(__P__ *#sZf 

150. 23576 !_ CMP 5FP ;AD;L"A, & :8[HGM 

5\5 

v ! 5*__P__ *#s#f 

151. 2009 U[<J[GF.h 5F.5 s5_ V[DP 

V[DPf 

Z_q_!q_5 !$ !_!)*P__ *#s$f 

152. - S|F\lT VM8M VMZ6L Z&q_(q_$ ! Z$5_P__ *$s!f 

153. - 8=Fg; 5M8"Z &_cc2#_cc2Z*cc v ! 5(__P__ *$sZf 

154. - UMNZ[H Z[lO|HZ[8Z Z__ ,L8Z 

S[5[;L8L 

v ! !!*5_P__ *$s#f 

155. - :,F.0 5|MH[S8Z !5_ SAE _$q!Zq)* ! !5$__P__ *5s!f 

156. - 5|MH[SXG :S[G sJLY :8[g0f _$q!Zq)* ! Z_5_P__ *5sZf 

157. - D<8L 5hF" 8=M,L _$q!Zq)* ! #!__P__ *5s#f 

158. - U[<J[GF.h 5F.5 _FFF GF &cc 
,\AF. 

v ! Z&_P__ *5s$f 

159. - ,FS0FGM DF- s;DFZf v ! v *&s!f 

160. - ,MB\0 V[\U, 5_25 _!q_!q(* !(P)__ !!#P$_ **s!f 

161. - ,MB\0 V[\U, #Z2# _!q_!q(* !!P5__ *!P#_ **sZf 

162. - UMNZ[H 5ZOMZ[8[0 V[\U, v Z!_ O]8 $_!!P__ **s#f 

163. - UMNZ[H 5ZOMZ[8[0 V[\U, v !!_ O]8 !)*#P$_ **s$f 

164. - U[<J[GF.h 5F.5 #cc GL ZZq_#q(( #_ DL8Z Z)$_P__ *(sZf 

165. 18009-09 ZLJM<JL\U R[Z s5F\R 5UF :8[g0f Z)q!!q_( ! 55__P__ *)s!f 

166. 18009-09 ZLJM<JL\U R[Z sUF0"G VF8" 
l0hF.Gf 

Z)q!!q_( ) $_5__P__ *)sZf 

167. 2009-01 ZLJM<JL\U R[Z J]0G VF8L"S, S]XG Z&q_Zq_* ! $$*5P__ *)s#f 

168. 18009-09 V[P 8]P h[0 ZLJM<JL\U R[Z v 5 !Z#5_P__ (_s#f 

169. 18009-10 H,FZFD A|Fg0 SMd%I]8Z R[Z 

&52*P&5 

!(q_#q_5 $ !_*__P__ (_s$f 

170. 2009 VMlO; R[Z Z)q!!q_( #_ $(__P__ (!s!f 

171. - l5|DLIZ VM5Z[8Z R[Z sZLJM<JL\Uf 

V[P &_&# 

_5q_#q)) Z $5__P__ (!sZf 

172. - DL8L\U R[Z sS]XG ;[JG J]0GL 

B]ZXLf 

v !Z #___P__ (Zs!f 

173. 18009-09 l5|g8Z EPSON LQ !!5_ Z#q_Zq_5 ! !Z))_P__ (#s!f 

174. 18009-09 ,[hZ l5|g8Z sH. P. L. J. - !$q_q_* ! Z_!)ZP__ (#sZf 
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#_55f 

175.  ,[hZ l5|g8Z sH. P. C. L. - 

Z&_f 

v ! !()5)P__ (#s#f 

176. 18009-09 ,[hZ l5|g8Z sH. P. !5_5 Nf Z!q_#q_) 5 5####P__ (#s$f 

177. - ,[hZ l5|g8Z sH. P. Jet. - 

!___f 

#!q_!q_Z ! !*5__P__ ($s5f 

178. - lJ5|M l5|g8Z sL. Q. !_5_f #_q!!q)( ! !*$5_P__ ($s&f 

179. - S,Z l5|g8Z sH. P. &!_5 f Z!q_Zq__ ! &$5_P__ ($s*f 

180. - ,[hZ H[8 sH. P. !5_5 f v Z !#*Z(P__ ($s(f 

181. - S,Z :S[GZ sH. P. #Z__ Cf v ! 5(Z5P__ (5s!f 

182. - :S[GZ sH. P. 5J - #**_f Z#q_Zq_5 ! &()_P__ (5sZf 

183. 18009-09 .,[S8=LS ;A DXL"A, 5\5 !P5 
V[RP5LP 

Z(q_#q!$ ! )___P__ (5s#f 

184. 18009-09 ,[58M5 s$*__ ;LZLhf !$q_#q_) 5 Z#(_$*P__ (&s!f 

185. 18009-09 ,[58M5 sHCL Intorf v Z )))(_P__ (&sZf 

186. 18009-09 SMd%I]8Z .g8[, JF.Z sV[;Z 
0[:S8M5f 

!$q_#q_) & Z!))*!P__ (*s!f 

187. - SMd%I]8Z s.g8[, SMZ Z 0I]f v Z **)#$P__ (*sZf 

188. - SMd%I]8Z Z5* V[DP ALP Z#q_#q_$ ! #$___P__ ((s#f 

189. - 5LP ;LP S,MG 0LJF.; v ! !Z5&&P__ ((s$f 

190. - HCL 17cc DMGL8Z  v ! (Z(_P__ ((s5f 

191. - V[,P ;LP 0LP O,[8 s!*ccf DMGL8Z v ! (Z(_P__ ()s!f 

192. 18009-09 DM8F 8=[S8ZGL ZF5 V[\U, 
;FP&5cc2 &5cc 2&cc 

Z*q_#q!$ ! !Z(5*P__ () V[ s!f 

193. 18009-09 DM8F 8=[S8ZGL A[,M &5cc2 &5cc 
2&cc 

Z*q_#q!$ ! !$*&ZP__ () V[ sZf 

194. 18009-09 DLGL 8=[S8ZGL ZF5 5_cc2 5_cc 
25cc 

Z*q_#q!$ ! )5Z$P__ () V[ s#f 

195. 18009-09 DLGL 8=[S8ZGL NFTL 5_cc2 5_cc 2 
5cc  

Z*q_#q!$ ! )###P__ () V[ s$f 

196. 18009-09 SMd%I]8Z !&q_#q_* # )!5)&P__ )_s!fsZfs#

f 

197. 18009-09 Z v D[U[HLG :8[g0 !5q_Zq_* ! *Z__P__ )!s!f 

198. 18009-09 8=[S8Z MF 241 DI  !$qZq!Z ! 5Z)___P__ )Z A s!f 

199. 18009-09 J[.8 %,[8  !5q#q!Z !        !)_5P__ )ZBs!f 

200. 18009-09 Ad5Z !5q#q!Z !         

!)_5P__ 
)ZBsZf 

201. 18009-09 DLGL 8[=S8Z sDC[gN=f Z!5 DI  &q#q!Z       ! Z!5___P__ )#s!f 

202. 18009-09 ;ADXL"A,  !_ HP 3 O[.;  *q#q!Z ! #Z!!_P__ )#sZf 

203. 18009-09 S<8L J[8Z s) 8LGf !ZqZq!Z ! !)&__P__ )$s!f 

204. 18009-09 8[=S8Z 8[.,Z DM8]\ s( 8G 
S[5L;L8Lf 

!5q#q!Z ! Z$5___P__ )$sZf 

205. 18009-09 8=[S8Z 8[.,Z sDLGLf s8]\ lJ, C[JLf !5q#q!Z ! (5___P__ )5s!f 

206. 18009-09 XlST DFG ;[0Z s5$_:DM,f Z_q#q!Z ! !!)_$(P__ )5sZf sif 

207. 18009-09 lO<0 DFX", sVM., V[gHGf !_ 
CMP5F !___ 

Z*q#q!Z ! ##*__P__ )&s!f 

208. 18009-09 %,Fg8 V[ZLIF .D[HZ   27/4/12 ! G\U $((5(ZP__ )*s!f 

209. 18009-09 A[.\U W ,[58M54 SMd%I]8Z   27/4/12 ! G\U &Z#___P__ )*sZf 

210. 18009-09 CLZM CMg0F DM8Z;F.S, 12/9/12 ! G\U 5Z5#5P__ )(s!f 

211. 18009-09 V[RP8LP5L 5FJZ :5|[IZ ITEM 
Code No. PS16/SB 

29/11/1

2 

! G\U !Z5__P__ )(sZf 

212. 18009-09 ZM8FJ[8Z4 working Width 
1.75M     

15/3/13 ! G\U (5___P__ ))s!f 

213. 18009-09 .,[S8=MGLS; A[,[g; S[5LPZZ_ 

GM Acc 0.001 GM 
25/3/13 Z G\U *5($_P__ ))sZf I 

214. 18009-09 .,[S8=MGLS; A[,[g; S[5LP100 Kg. 25/3/13 ! G\U !Z!5_P__ ))sZf II 
215. 18009-09 lSXFG A|Fg04 8AF".G 5\5 AMZJ[, 26/3/13 ! G\U Z____P__ ))s#f III 
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V-6 9 :8[H ISI 

216. 18009-09 U[<J[GF.h 5F.5 #cc ALv S,F; 
G8AM, V[;V[;ZM0  

26/3/13 #__ O}8 #_5__P__ ))s#fII 

217. 18009-09 ;FAZ ;ADl;"A, 5\5 ;[8 ISI GF 

3 O[.H 

26/3/13 ! G\U !))__P__ !__s!f 

218. 18009-09 ;MGL 8LJL DM0, V[,.0L 8LJL 
40H × 750 

29/3/13 ! G\U (#)__P__ !__sZf 

219. 18009-09 ;MGL S[D[ZF DM0, SLT A65 V 29/3/13 ! G\U 5)5__P__ !__s#f 

220. 18009-09 ;MGL C[g0LS[D DM0[, HDR - PJ 
260 VE 

29/3/13 ! G\U #))__P__ !__s$f 

221. 18009-09 I D<8L DL0LIF 5|MH[S8 
MUTSUBISHI XD 560 U  

29/3/13 ! G\U &(Z5_P__ !__s5f I 

18009-09 II 8=L5, 5|MH[S8 :S|LG ;F.h &c 
2 (c 

29/3/13 ! G\U 5!*$P__ !__s5f II 

18009-09 III JLHLV[ S[A, !5 DL8Z 2 ! 

GMH 

29/3/13 ! G\U !!#$P__ !__s5f III 

222

. 

18009-09 ,[hZ l5|g8Z 27/3/15 $ G\U $#*!(P__ *sZf EFPZ 

ZZ3

. 

18009-09 Ag0 OMD"Z 7/3/15 ! G\U !55__P__ EFUv! 

224

. 

18009-09 JM8Z S],Z 24/3/15 ! G\U #55__P__ &s!f EFPZ 

225

. 

18009-09 Z[O|LHZ[8Z 24/3/15 ! G\U !(#5_P__ *s!f EFPZ 

226

. 

18009-09 SMd%I]8Z 18/3/15 5 G\U Z!&$!_P__ 5 sV[f EFPZ 

227

. 

18009-09 ,[58M5  26/3/15 ! G\U 5*ZZ5P__ 5 sALf EFPZ 

228

. 

18009-09 VM8MP VMJ6L 19/8/15 ! G\U #!5__P__ EFUv! 

 
 

VG]\PG\P IMHGFG]\ GFD BZLNFI[, 
;FWGG]\ GFD 

BZLNL TFZLB ;FWGGL 
BZLN lS\DT 

BZLN 
SZFI[, 
;FWGGM 
HyYM 

sVf AM0" 5[8L :8MZ ,M0Z    

! VWZ V[Hg;L AP;P!(__)v_) SR[ZLGM D[.G 

AM0" 

TFP_*q_(q!5 Z#&Z_ ! G\U 

Z VM, .g0LIF SMVM0L"G[8[0 SM8G 
.d5|]JD[g8 5|MH[S84  
AP;PZ__) sVF.P;LPV[PVFZPf   

;M,FZ :8=L8 
,F.8 

TFP!_q_#q!& (((__ # G\U 

# :8=[gWGL\U VMO ZL;R" VMG 
HLG[8LS,L DM0LOF.0 SM8G V[8 
H}GFU-                                
AP;P!Z5(Z s%,FG IMHGFf 

U[<J[GF.h 
TUFZF 

#_q_#q!& !5__ Z_ G\U 

sAf 0[0 :8MS     

 VWZ V[Hg;L AP;P!(__)v_)  DLGL 8=[S8Z DF8[ 
,M0Z 

!)q_#q!& !#&5__ ! G\U 

 
 


